“[...] estos artefactos son, en cambio, nativos.”

Artefactos Nativos, 2024






DEDOS Y MANOS Y
DEDOS
y luego algun ciborg

una historia profética





















10




1



12



13



14




15



16




17



18



19



20




21



22




23



24



25



26



27



28







30




31



32




33



34



35



36



37



38

fin



